Video Tracking System
                                                                             Video Tracking System
Video Tracking System                                                                                                   2
 TMX-0404SDI2 4×4 High Definition Digital Video Tracking Matrix Switcher (SD/HD/3G)                                  2
 TMX-0808SDI2 8×8 High Definition Digital Video Tracking Matrix Switcher (SD/HD/3G)                                  3
 TMX-1604SDI2 16×4 High Definition Digital Video Tracking Matrix Switcher (SD/HD/3G)                                  4
 TMX-1608SDI2 16×8 High Definition Digital Video Tracking Matrix Switcher (SD/HD/3G)                                  5
 TMX-0104SDI 1×4 SDI Distribution Amplifier                                                                            7

Color                                 Gray (PANTONE 425 C)
Mean time between failures                       30,000 hours
Ordering Information
TMX-0804HTK        8×4 High Definition Video Tracking Matrix
Switcher, 450 M, Video on BNC Connectors
System Connection
13
                                                                             Video Tracking System
Video Control Software
Video matrix of HCS-4215/50, HCS-8215
Camera control of HCS-4215/50, HCS-8215
Video matrix of HCS-4515, HCS-8515
Camera control of HCS-4515, HCS-8515
Functions
Carries out automatic video tracking when cooperating with camera
and video switch unit.
■ Set up video matrix: set input/output channels for computer,
camera and other video apparatus according to the
connections between video equipment and video switch unit.
The configuration can be sent to the main unit for
synchronization
■ Video switch: switch among different input and output video
signals according to the video matrix
■ Camera control: adjust the camera preset for each
seat/microphone and preset the panorama of the conference
venue
■ Cooperating with microphone management software to set and
adjust the camera preset for each seat/microphone and to
transmit speaker’s video picture simultaneously to a hall
display
Ordering Information
HCS-4215/50                   Video Control Software Module
(used with HCS-4100/50 series)
HCS-8215                      Video Control Software Module
(used with HCS-8300 series)
HCS-4515                            Video Control Software
(used with HCS-4800 series)
HCS-8515                            Video Control Software
(used with HCS-8600 series)
14